Noc tulenich pasu —
19.01.2019 Pec pod SnéZkou —

Muzi 2 startovni listina
start ~17:23:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 114

kategorie tym/klub/obec clenové
. 1501 GABO ADAMEC 1960
Muzi 2 PEC POD SNA>A34KOU .
2501 ALAN TOMASEK 1967
2512  JOSEF SITTA 1973
Muzi 2 VLASOVCI ,
1512 DAVID DOSTAL 1979
1547 MICHAL NAVRATIL 1974
Muzi 2 THE COOLING BIRDS/ X-TRAIL ORLOVA .
2547 TOMAS SIKORA 1974
2529 LUKAS NEKLAN 1982
Muzi 2 SAC A PINDL .
1529  PAVEL JANKU 1974
i L 2521 JAKUB NOVAK 1979
Muzi 2 JANSKE LAZNE .. .
1521 JIRi HOLECEK 1976
2546 PETR NOVAK 1967
Muzi 2 SKI TRAB .. )
1546  JIRi NAKLADAL 1978
2502 LUKAS PAVLECH 1980
Muzi 2 HO GODULA —
1502 LUKAS ADAMEK 1974
. 1550 JAN POCHOBRADSKY 1975
Muzi 2 HS ORLIADKY .
2550 JIRi SPACEK 1964
o . 2518 FRANTISEK POVESIL 1969
Muzi 2 HO T) SOKOL STA>A%ERY ,
1518 MAREK FOLTYN 1974
1551 TOMAS PROKES 1975
Muzi 2 OK SLAVIA HK )
2551 ANDREJ ZELN{K 1982
. 1552 KAREL SADLO 1974
Muzi 2 SKIALP KLUB KRA;KORKA .
2552  JAROSLAV STUDNICKA 1970
2534 ONDREJ SCHMIDT 1975
Muzi 2 INFINITE WILL .
1534  VACLAV KOHOUT 1982
~ 2525 PATRIK SCHOBER 1975
Muzi 2 SURREALISTI V TA-LKU
1525 MICHAL HROCH 1977
2530 MICHAL STRANAK 1976
Muzi 2 ROCK POINT .
1530 JAN JASEK 1974
1545 PETR MINARIK 1972
Muzi 2 SHV
2545 PETR NEUVIRT 1973
. 2526 ROMAN SILHA 1971
Muzi 2 SK HVA>ZDA ,
1526 MICHAL HRUBY 1966
2506 DAVID SiMA 1971
Muzi 2 TIGI SHU TEAM i ,
1506 SIMON BUDSKY 1970
1558 MILOSLAV SPRENAR 1963
Muzi 2 SOKOL A%:ERNOV ,
2558 JOSEF ROSECKY 1960
. 2533 JIRI TAUCHMAN 1959
Muzi 2 BEMANIAX MADBIKE L
1533 JAROSLAV KLAPSTE 1951
. 1063 JAKUB TAUSNER 1981
Muzi 2 DECIN Ly
2063 TOMAS MORDOVANEC 1975
2555  FILIP TOMES 1982
Muzi 2 ROCK POINT SALEWA .
1555  STANISLAV SRAMEK 1969
2554 MICHAL VESELY 1979
Muzi 2 STENAHK .
1554  LADISLAV SPLICHAL 1978
. 2549 HONZA VIDNER 1967
Muzi 2 AKLVK MLADA; BOLESLAV )
1549 MILAN PITAK 1972
2504 MARTIN VOJTA 1972
Muzi 2 GREE GAS
1504 DAVID BERAN 1976
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1556

Muzi 2 BRZY PA™ES KILO
2556
2553
Muzi 2 SKIALP MASTERS
1553
2532
MuZi 2 STO4
1532
~ ~ . _ 2538
Muzi 2 NA;VRAT STARAY2CH ADASA
1538
1544
Muzi 2 FORD AUTO IN CHRUDIM
2544
1503
Muzi 2 HS JIZERKY
2503
1524
Muzi 2 SK ZAHOA™ANY 2
2524
1507
Muzi 2 JANOV NAD NISOU
2507
~ 1508
MuZi 2 VONOTOA+AOKPUDE
2508
1509
Muzi 2 CLIMBING TECHNOLOGY
2509
1511
Muzi 2 CSG TRI TEAM
2511
2513
Muzi 2 A PINDL SPORTUJE 2
1513
1514
Muzi 2 TRAILRUN.CZ/RUNSPORT.CZ
2514
. 1516
Muzi 2 HO STA>A%ERY
2516
1519
Muzi 2 TRIATLON TEAM OPAVA
2519
~ ~ I 1559
MuZi 2 NA;HODNA®© SETKA;NA-
2559
. 1522
MuZi 2 HUDY SPORT AGEB
2522
1523
Muzi 2 KUPKOLO MTB TRILOGY
2523
_ 1527
Muzi 2 PLZEN
2527
~ ~ ~ 1543
Muzi 2 VYPA;LENA© KOA¥A;TKO
2543
2528
MuZi 2 BESKYDY
1528
. ~ 1535
Muzi 2 ACGERVENAY2 KOSTELEC
2535
2531
Muzi 2 DIPARDI
1531
- 1537
Muzi 2 PTA;ADKOVI KLUCI
2537
. 2536
Muzi 2 ACESOB PRIVATE BANKING
1536
. . ~ 1539
Muzi 2 AOLOVA>K V PLA-SNI
2539
1540
MuZi 2 SPORTOFFKA.CZ
2540
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

TOMAS VOJTECH
STANISLAV ZMATLIK
ROMAN ZALOUDEK
JAN SKRIDLOVSKY
JAROSLAV ZEMAN
CTIRAD KAFTAN
MILAN MISAK
ZDENEK KUNC
DAVID MEDUNA
VIKTOR MEDUNA
VACLAV BAHNIK
JAN SAMAL

DAVID HORYNA
LADISLAV VITU

JIRI CAR

JAROSLAV KUPR
MIROSLAV CERNY
PAVEL PETROVIC
MIROSLAV CERNY
VIT STROUHAL
DAVID DOBIAS
JAN KASPAR
MATE] DUNKA
MARTIN DUNKA
JAN DVORACEK
JINDRICH SADILEK
JIR FIALA

JIRIi SKOP

JIRI FOLTYS

MAREK SCERBA
KAMIL HAVLICEK
JAN OBUSKOVIC
JAKUB HONNER
JAN LUKS

VENA HORNYCH
MARTIN SUPICH
VIT CHOMAT
LUKAS RAJEK
STEPAN MATERNA
DALIBOR ZDOBINSKY
MARIAN JAUERNIK
MARTIN CHROSTEK
VLADIMIR KOLISKO
PETR STROF
DAVID KOSTRUH
ROSTISLAV KADULA
ZBYNEK KOVARIK
JIRI PAVEK

LUBOS KUSNIR
MARTIN KOSOBUD
JIRI KUTIL

RADIM POLACH
FILIP LIHAR

PETR MANSFELD
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1965
1978
1965
1971
1966
1966
1963
1967
1992
1961
1976
1977
1966
1973
1973
1980
1979
1978
1974
1974
1977
1971
1979
1973
1979
1973
1981
1976
1976
1969
1981
1970
1984
1974
1978
1977
1971
1976
1978
1978
1979
1971
1980
1977
1967
1968
1974
1969
1977
1968
1978
1973
1970
1970

Page 2/3



Muzi 2 ISF SUMAVA

Muzi 2 BKS BENEA;OV U SEMIL

Muzi 2 PLAZIL AND PLUA3IL

MuZi 2 HK

MuZzi 2 SK FINISHER

Muzi 2 SKIALP DOLNi MORAVA
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1557
2557
2517
1517
2520
1520
1541
2541
1542
2542
2548
1548
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TOMAS LUCAN
JAN SCHROEDER
JIRI LUKES
PAVEL FISER
ROMAN LUKES
MARTIN HILPERT
DAN MACEK
RADOVAN MRLLAK
MARTIN MACEK
DAVID STRNAD
PAVEL ZOFKA
MARTIN PALAN

1974
1979
1972
1966
1970
1979
1979
1971
1964
1967
1969
1974
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